



\$~22

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 833/2018 & CM APPL. 45535/2018**

PRAMOD

..... Petitioner

Through None.

versus

MANOJ MISHRA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through

Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr. Ajay Birbal,
Advocates for Cement Corporation of
India.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A. K. CHAWLA

ORDER

%

12.09.2019

None appears for the petitioner.

In the interest of justice, list on 03.03.2020.

A. K. CHAWLA, J

SEPTEMBER 12, 2019

nn