



\$~A18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 833/2018**

PRAMOD

..... Petitioner

Through: None

versus

MANOJ MISHRA & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal, Mr. Sanjay Singh,
Advocates for DDA

ORDER
07.04.2022

%

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Subramonium Prasad is not holding the Court today.

List on 14.10.2022.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

APRIL 7, 2022
hsk