



\$~45

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 833/2018**

PRAMOD

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ashutosh with Mr. Milind Jain,
Advocates for Mr. T.R. Mohanty,
Advocate.

versus

MANOJ MISHRA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal with Mr. Sanjay
Singh, Advocates for
respondent/DDA.
(M): 9998118327

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

%

10.05.2024

1. List for hearing on 8th October, 2024.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

MAY 10, 2024