



\$~18

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 833/2018**

PRAMOD

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Tushar Ranjan Mohanty and Mr.
Naveen Kumar Vashisht, Advs.

versus

MANOJ MISHRA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr. Sanjay
Singh, Advs. for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

%

07.04.2025

It is already 05.16 P.M.

No time left.

Re-notify on 04.08.2025.

VIKAS MAHAJAN, J

APRIL 7, 2025

N.S. ASWAL