



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 833/2018**

PRAMOD

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Tarunveer Singh Taggar,
Mr.Naveen Kumar Vashisht, Ms.
Yogita Sharma and Ms. Astha
Sharma, Advs.

versus

MANOJ MISHRA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr. Sanjay
Singh, Advs. for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

04.08.2025

%

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

Re-notify on 02.12.2025.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

AUGUST 4, 2025

N.S. ASWAL