



\$~31

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 833/2018**

PRAMOD

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. TR Mohanty, Mr. Naveen Kumar
Vashisht, Ms. Yogita Sharma, Ms.
Astha Sharma and Ms. Bibhudatta
Naik, Advocates.

versus

MANOJ MISHRA & ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Arun Birbal and Mr. Sanjay Singh,
Advocates for CCI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

21.04.2026

%

1. This hearing has been done through hybrid mode.
2. Calculation sheet, in terms of order dated 02.12.2025 passed by this Court, has not been filed by the learned counsel for the petitioner. As a last and final opportunity, let the same be placed on record before the next date of hearing.
3. List on 24.09.2026.

AMIT SHARMA, J

APRIL 21, 2026/bsr/db